
Internazionali SX Rd 2 SX1 - Final 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 941 - PELLEGRINI A. - Honda

57.1621 23:33:52.195

55.2452 23:34:47.440

55.4263 23:35:42.866

55.0364 23:36:37.902

55.5255 23:37:33.427

54.8276 23:38:28.254

54.4567 23:39:22.710

55.2628 23:40:17.972

57.8639 23:41:15.835

2 - 36 - BONINI M. - Kawasaki

56.5771 23:33:54.200

57.2192 23:34:51.419

54.8833 23:35:46.302

55.4174 23:36:41.719

56.5205 23:37:38.239

54.4226 23:38:32.661

54.3697 23:39:27.030

56.0198 23:40:23.049

57.2599 23:41:20.308

3 - 48 - MARTIN C. - Honda

57.7321 23:33:54.583

57.4432 23:34:52.026

54.9283 23:35:46.954

55.5214 23:36:42.475

55.8195 23:37:38.294

54.9016 23:38:33.195

54.7037 23:39:27.898

57.0208 23:40:24.918

58.1579 23:41:23.075

4 - 25 - IRT J. - KTM

58.4671 23:33:55.592

57.4102 23:34:53.002

56.3403 23:35:49.342

55.0604 23:36:44.402

56.1015 23:37:40.503

54.9126 23:38:35.415

56.8967 23:39:32.311

56.7448 23:40:29.055

56.5109 23:41:25.565

5 - 29 - ROUIS A. - Honda

57.0741 23:33:53.743

56.0802 23:34:49.823

55.8593 23:35:45.682

55.7304 23:36:41.412

58.3835 23:37:39.795

57.6296 23:38:37.424

56.5977 23:39:34.021

56.6448 23:40:30.665

56.7289 23:41:27.393

6 - 591 - MANNEVY C. - Suzuki

58.9011 23:33:56.097

57.8042 23:34:53.901

58.3893 23:35:52.290

55.6664 23:36:47.956

56.3205 23:37:44.276

55.8486 23:38:40.124

55.5627 23:39:35.686

56.0778 23:40:31.763

58.3959 23:41:30.158

7 - 4 - SONEGO S. - Honda

56.9091 23:33:52.995

59.7982 23:34:52.793

01:00.1253 23:35:52.918

57.1624 23:36:50.080

57.3505 23:37:47.430

57.6866 23:38:45.116

58.8077 23:39:43.923

59.1078 23:40:43.030

01:02.1099 23:41:45.139

8 - 412 - FERRARI F. - Yamaha

01:00.0881 23:33:58.148

59.0032 23:34:57.151

59.3593 23:35:56.510

58.5624 23:36:55.072

58.8355 23:37:53.907

58.6016 23:38:52.508

59.2287 23:39:51.736

59.0068 23:40:50.742

01:00.9509 23:41:51.692

9 - 516 - REGINATO R. - TM

59.0241 23:33:57.437

59.1392 23:34:56.576

01:06.5803 23:36:03.156

01:01.9274 23:37:05.083

01:01.0435 23:38:06.126

01:00.1146 23:39:06.240

58.5777 23:40:04.817

58.7298 23:41:03.546

59.2239 23:42:02.769

10 - 259 - BUSO M. - KTM

01:04.6251 23:34:04.270

01:01.0772 23:35:05.347

01:02.1423 23:36:07.489

01:00.2974 23:37:07.786

59.9465 23:38:07.732

59.9566 23:39:07.688

59.0487 23:40:06.736

59.1378 23:41:05.873

59.5319 23:42:05.404

Fastest lap: 54.369 
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Internazionali SX Rd 2 SX1 - Final 2

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

11 - 886 - GAUTRONET P. - Suzuki

01:00.6421 23:33:59.731

01:01.7932 23:35:01.524

01:01.0153 23:36:02.539

01:01.5744 23:37:04.113

01:01.2895 23:38:05.402

01:03.0536 23:39:08.455

01:00.3427 23:40:08.797

01:02.0958 23:41:10.892

01:03.2529 23:42:14.144

12 - 23 - TESTELLA A. - Honda

01:15.6811 23:34:16.073

01:01.9042 23:35:17.977

59.9153 23:36:17.892

59.1464 23:37:17.038

59.2515 23:38:16.289

59.1516 23:39:15.440

01:00.6087 23:40:16.048

01:01.7238 23:41:17.771

13 - 244 - MARZETTI F. - Honda

01:02.9781 23:34:02.310

01:02.1552 23:35:04.465

01:02.4333 23:36:06.898

01:02.6744 23:37:09.572

01:02.2955 23:38:11.867

01:01.8346 23:39:13.701

01:06.2577 23:40:19.958

01:04.3008 23:41:24.258

14 - 94 - ANTOGNOLI L. - Kawasaki

01:02.6601 23:34:02.841

01:12.1272 23:35:14.968

01:02.2103 23:36:17.178

01:01.7984 23:37:18.976

01:01.5075 23:38:20.483

01:04.1626 23:39:24.645

01:10.2467 23:40:34.891

01:05.1418 23:41:40.032

Fastest lap: 54.369 
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